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TRANSPORT AND ACCOMMODATION INFORMATION

There is a range of accommodation options, particularly in the Perth CBD and Fremantle areas.
Course participants from outside of Perth are encouraged to explore options which best suit
personal requirements and budget.

Course Venue

Presbyterian Ladies’ College (PLC)
14 McNeil Street
PEPPERMINT GROVE WA 6011

PLC is close to the beautiful Swan River, Cottesloe Beach and 15 minutes from historic Fremantle.
Perth CBD is a 25-minute car journey from the school.

Public Transport

Fremantle Train Line - (travels from Perth to/from Fremantle)

Get off at Cottesloe Station then 900 metres walk to PLC

Timetable for this service:
http://www.transperth.wa.gov.au/timetables/details?Train=Fremantle%20Line

Bus Services

These vary depending on your start location
From Fremantle: Bus Routes 103 and 98
From Perth: Bus Routes 107 and 103

Online Perth Public Transport Journey planner (recommended for up to date info)
http://www.transperth.wa.gov.au/Journey-Planner

Accommodation

Accommodation in the immediate course venue area surrounding is limited if you do not have a
car. However the Train ride from Perth CBD is 15 minutes and 9 minutes from Fremantle. A
number of suggestions are offered below, including approximate travel time to the course venue.

OPTION 1 — self-catering

Rent an apartment or house in Cottesloe/Mosman Park/North Fremantle/Claremont

via Stayz.com.au (or other service you know and trust)

90+ choices sleeping from 1 to 10 guests - some serviced but mostly self catering.

From the sublime to the economical: Bookings required well in advance for school holidays.
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OPTION 2 ****( 4 star) Accommodation

Ocean Beach Hotel - http://obh.com.au

Cnr Eric Street and Marine Parade Cottesloe WA

(onsite parking)

6 minutes by car to - 24 minute walk (public transport not available)

Pier 21 Apartments - http://www.pier21.com.au/default-en.html
John Street North Fremantle
10 minutes by car - 30 walk/public transport

Hougoumont Hotel - http://hougoumonthotel.com.au
Bannister Street Fremantle
16 minutes by car - 25 walk/public transport

Tradewinds Hotel Apartment Accommodation - http://www.tradewindshotel.com.au
59 Canning Highway, East Fremantle
14 minutes by car - 30 minute walk/public transport

OPTION 3 *** (3 star)

Mosman Beach Apartments (free parking) - http://www.mosmanbeach.com
Fairlight Street Mosman Park WA
6 minutes by car - 20 minutes combined walk/bus

Captain Stirling Hotel - http://www.captainstirlinghotel.com.au
Stirling Highway Nedlands
11 min by car - 20 minute bus/walk

OPTION 4 Economy/Backpackers

Backpackers in the Cottesloe area are known school holiday party venues, but could provide be a
good option for those on a limited budget. Please note that most in the local area are not
immediately accessible to public transport.

Old Fire Station Backpackers - http://www.oldfirestation.com.au

(this is closest to the train but there are lots in Fremantle to choose from)
18 Phillimore Street, Fremantle

Train & 13 minute walk

Trinity College - http://www.trinity.uwa.edu.au/content/guest-accommodation.php
Guest accommodation within the university student boarding facility with parking
230 Hampden Road Crawley
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18 minutes by car - 57 minutes by public transport

OPTION 5 — Hotels in the Perth CBD area

Duxton Hotel Perth — www.perth.duxtonhotels.com

Perth Ambassador Hotel — www.ambassadorhotel.com.au

Ibis Perth — www.accorhotels.com

Mecure Perth — www.mecureperth.com.au

Hyatt Regency Perth — www.perth.regency.hyatt.com/

Pan Pacific Perth — http://www.panpacific.com/en/hotels-resorts/australia/perth.html

Fraser Suites Perth — http://www.panpacific.com/en/hotels-resorts/australia/perth.html

Four Points by Sheraton Perth — http://www.starwoodhotels.com/fourpoints/index.html

Mantra on Hay (East Perth) - http://www.mantraonhay.com.au

Adina Apartment Hotel Perth — https://www.tfehotels.com/brands/adina-apartment-

hotels/adina-apartment-hotel-perth

Adina Apartment Hotel Barrack Plaza - https://www.tfehotels.com/brands/adina-

apartment-hotels/adina-apartment-hotel-perth-barrack-plaza
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